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T a b l e  o f  C o n t e n t s  2 

3. Agenda 

4. Tools we’ll be using 

5. The MOSS Meetup Dashboard 

6. Networking Worksheet 

7. Reflection Questions 

8. Attendees 

11. Action Plan 

12. Idaho Word Search 

13. Coloring Page 



9:00am MT 
8:00am PT 

Pre-event troubleshooting time 

10:00am MT 
9:00am PT 

Hello and welcome! 
Icebreaker 
Meeting guidelines 

10:15am MT 
9:15am PT 

Update from the State Librarian 

10:30am MT 
9:30am PT 

Networking  

10:50am MT 
9:50am PT 

BREAK – 10 minutes 

11:00am MT 
10:00am PT 

Overview of innovative ideas shared on Flipgrid 

11:05am MT 
10:05am PT 

Serving Idaho’s Diverse Students panel with 
Henry Evans (ISU), Brian Seguin (NIC), and Ben 
Hunter (UI) 

11:25am MT 
10:25am PT 

Discussion  

11:55am MT 
10:55am PT 

BREAK – 5 minutes 

12:00pm MT 
11:00am PT 

Introduction to topic 

12:05pm MT 
11:05am PT 

OER panel with Jonathan Lashley (ISBOE), Ryan 
Randall (CWI), Kristin Whitman (ISU), Marco 
Seiferle-Valencia (UI), and Monica Brown (BSU) 

12:35pm MT 
11:35am PT 

Discussion 

12:50pm MT 
11:50am PT 

BREAK – 25 minutes 

1:15pm MT 
12:15pm PT 

Information literacy lightning talks from Janet 
Gates (Eagle High School) and Ryan Randall 
(CWI) and Rebeca Peacock (BSU) 

1:45pm MT 
12:45pm PT 

Gear switching/reflecting 

1:55pm MT 
12:55pm PT 

Wrap up and end 

2:00pm MT 
1:00pm PT 

After-event networking time 

A g e n d a  

• Arrive early! We’ll be there to 

help make sure everything 

works.  

• Mute your microphone when-

ever you aren’t speaking. Your 

background noise may cancel 

out what others are saying. 

• Unmute your video. It is im-

portant for everyone to be 

able to who is speaking. Also, 

don’t forget to check what’s 

behind you in the video 

frame! 

• Mute audio and video when 

you step away from the 

meeting. 
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T o o l s  w e ’ l l  b e  u s i n g  

ZOOM 
FLIPGRID 

PADLET 
MOZILLA HUBS 

ONLINE TOWN 

In order to maximize our time together in 

this virtual Meetup, we are utilizing a 

variety of online tools.  

We will be hosting the MOSS Meetup 

predominately in a Zoom Meeting. 

Hosting virtual meetings in Zoom 

allows participants to see and hear 

each other with video and audio 

connections, chat in a group or 

privately, and to break out into 

smaller groups. Test your connection 

here: https://zoom.us/test  

Flipgrid is an educational video 

sharing platform that allows you to 

quickly record and post your 

introductions and any innovative 

ideas you’d like to share with the 

group before the Meetup. Post/view 

introductions here: INTRODUCTIONS 

Post/view innovative ideas here: 

INNOVATIVE IDEAS 

Padlet is a web application that 

allows users to post notes on a digital 

wall. We’ll be using Padlet to provide 

opportunities to connect with other 

participants and also to collect 

feedback.  

Access the Asks & Offers Padlet here. 

Access the Where Are You Joining Us 

From? Padlet here:. 

Networking Room A will be in Mozilla 

Hubs, a virtual meeting space that 

allows participation in or out of VR. 

Networking Room B will be in The 

Online Town, a virtual space that lets 

people hold separate conversations 

and lets you walk in, out and around 

those conversations  
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https://zoom.us/
https://zoom.us/test
https://info.flipgrid.com/
https://flipgrid.com/cc727cf0
https://flipgrid.com/93f8f2f7
https://padlet.com/libevents/si3ljo6ek8fh2d4e
https://padlet.com/libevents/7tqvnikmkk7sqoky
https://padlet.com/libevents/7tqvnikmkk7sqoky
https://hubs.mozilla.com/
https://hubs.mozilla.com/
https://theonline.town/
https://theonline.town/


T h e  M O S S  M e e t u p  D a s h b o a r d  

All the links you’ll need to get ready for and to participate in the 

MOSS Meetup will be on the Dashboard:  

https://libraries.idaho.gov/moss2020/ 

The grey boxes show links that 

aren’t active yet, while the colorful 

boxes show active links. Links to the 

Main Meeting Room and 

Networking Rooms will go live the 

morning of the Meetup. If you don’t 

see active links when you should, 

try refreshing the page. 

Please complete the pre-work 

activities before attending the 

MOSS Meetup on 7/30. 
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N e t w o r k i n g  W o r k s h e e t  

CREATIVE IDEAS 

COOL PEOPLE 

BIG IDEA! 
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R e f l e c t i o n  Q u e s t i o n s  

What kind of support would you and your library benefit 

from? 

What did you learn from attending this event? 

How will you use what you’ve learned? 

How will attending/participating in this event benefit the 

students in your school? 
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A t t e n d e e s  
Name Institution Email Phone 

Allison Floyd Idaho Commission for Libraries allison.floyd@libraries.idaho.gov 208-334-2150 

Allison Badger Idaho State University Library allisonbadger@isu.edu 208-282-2962 

Annie Gaines Idaho Commission for Libraries annie.gaines@libraries.idaho.gov 208-369-4151 

Audrey Williams Albertsons Library, Boise State University awilliam@boisestate.edu 208-810-8982 

Becca Kabasa Program Director, Emporia State University rkabasa@emporia.edu 986-200-3236 

Ben Hunter University of Idaho Library bhunter@uidaho.edu 208-885-5858 

Breanna Shelley Albertsons Library, Boise State University breannashelley@boisestate.edu 775-388-7520 

Brian Seguin North Idaho College blseguin@nic.edu 208-769-3255 

Dani Carmack University of Illinois Urbana Champaign danicarmack9@gmail.com 208-509-3590 

Danni Boylan Director, Kellogg Public Library librarydirector@kellogg.id.gov 208-786-7231 

Deana Brown Idaho Commission for Libraries deana.brown@libraries.idaho.gov 208-639-4156 

Denise Holbrook Albertsons Library, Boise State University deniseholbrook@boisestate.edu 208-869-4727 

Devin Becker University of Idaho Library dbecker@uidaho.edu 208-885-7040 

Diane Prorak University of Idaho Library prorak@uidaho.edu 208-885-2508 

Dylan Baker Idaho Commission for Libraries dylan.baker@libraries.idaho.gov 208-639-4167 

Elisabeth Shook Albertsons Library, Boise State University elisabethshook@boisestate.edu 785-342-8712 

Elizabeth Ramsey Albertsons Library, Boise State University elizabethramsey@boisestate.edu 208-426-3781 

Ellen Ryan Idaho State University Library ryanelle@isu.edu 208-282-3608 

Ellie Dworak Albertsons Library, Boise State University elliedworak@boisestate.edu 208-954-2664 

Emma Ashby Emporia State University emmafashby@gmail.com 480-766-9341 

Georgann Kurtz-Shaw Albertsons Library, Boise State University georgannkurtzsha@boisestate.edu 618-292-7805 

Gregory Taylor Hillside JHS, Boise gregory.taylor@boiseschools.org 208-284-4139 

Hanwen Dong University of Idaho Library hanwendong@uidaho.edu 763-350-6379 

Heather Grevatt Albertsons Library, Boise State University heathergrevatt@boisestate.edu 208-426-3737 

Henry Evans 
Assoc. Director of the Office of Equity and 
Inclusion, Idaho State University evanhenr@isu.edu 208-282-4223 

Hollie Harvey Albertsons Library, Boise State University hollieharvey@boisestate.edu 828-216-7204 

Indigo Michalik Intern, Donnelly Public Library rhapsodyinindigo@gmail.com 206-388-7220 

Janet Gates Eagle High School gates.janet@westada.org 208-350-4251 

Jeannie Standal Idaho Commission for Libraries jeannie.standal@libraries.idaho.gov 208-334-2150 

Jennifer Wyble Canfield Middle School, CDA jwyble@cdaschools.org 208-664-9188 

Jennifer Redford Idaho Commission for Libraries jennifer.redford@libraries.idaho.gov 208-334-2150 

Jennifer Cromer Lewis-Clark State College Library jjcromer@lcsc.edu 208-792-2829 

Jeremy Kenyon University of Idaho Library jkenyon@uidaho.edu 208-885-7955 

Jessica Martinez University of Idaho Library jessicamartinez@uidaho.edu 208-885-6248 

Jon Fackrell BYU-Idaho fackrellj@byui.edu 208-496-9516 
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Name Institution Email Phone 

Jonathan Lashley 
Chief Academic Officer, Idaho State Board 
of Education jonathan.lashley@osbe.idaho.gov 208-488-7585 

Jylisa Doney University of Idaho Library jylisadoney@uidaho.edu 208-885-0959 

Karine Parry N/A karine.parry@sjsu.edu 949-306-0929 

Kim Reed College of Western Idaho Library kimreed@cwi.edu 208-562-3114 

Kimberly Stephen College of Western Idaho Library kimberlystephen@cwi.edu 208-562-3467 

Kristin Whitman Idaho State University Library whitkri5@isu.edu 208-373-1817 

Laura Ward Bishop Kelly High School lward@bk.org 208-670-3306 

LeAnn Gelskey Idaho Commission for Libraries leann.gelskey@libraries.idaho.gov 208-639-4148 

Lindsay Marsh Albertsons Library, Boise State University lindsaydwyer@boisestate.edu 208-426-1204 

Lisa Rakes Sorensen Magnet School Library lrakes@cdaschools.org 208-664-2822 

Lonny Tutko San Jose State University lonnytutko@gmail.com 208-813-0298 

M Teresa Warren Idaho State University Library warrmary@isu.edu 208-282-2510 

Marco Seiferle-Valencia University of Idaho Library marcosv@uidaho.edu 208-885-2504 

Maria Velichko Albertsons Library, Boise State University mashavelichko@boisestate.edu 208-914-1975 

Mary Aagard Albertsons Library, Boise State University maryaagard@boisestate.edu 208-426-4025 

Megann Heath Minico High School mheath@minidokaschools.org 480-272-4959 

Michelle Armstrong Albertsons Library, Boise State University michellearmstrong1@boisestate.edu 208-954-1187 

Michelle Shannon University of Idaho Library mshannon@uidaho.edu 425-408-2272 

Mikayla Kittilstved Valdosta State University mikaylak@communitylibrary.net 208-773-1506 

Monica Brown Albertsons Library, Boise State University monicabrown1@boisestate.edu 541-604-6955 

Nancy Donahoo Albertsons Library, Boise State University nancydonahoo@boisestate.edu 208-426-4038 

Patty Medeiros Winton Elementary pmedeiros@cdaschools.org 208-664-3440 

Perri Moreno University of Idaho Library pmoreno@uidaho.edu 208-885-6344 

Rami Attebury University of Idaho Library rattebur@uidaho.edu 509-607-1196 

Randy Kemp Idaho Commission for Libraries randall.kemp@libraries.idaho.gov 208-639-4149 

Rebeca Peacock Albertsons Library, Boise State University rebecapeacock@boisestate.edu 313-434-8090 

Robert Perret University of Idaho Library rperret@uidaho.edu 208-885-6631 

Ryan Randall College of Western Idaho Library ryanrandall@cwi.edu 208-562-3119 

Samantha Thompson-
Franklin Lewis-Clark State College Library sfranklin@lcsc.edu 208-792-2557 

Sandra Shropshire Idaho State University Library shrosand@isu.edu 208-282-2671 

Sara Grimm Coeur d'Alene School District #271 sgrimm@cdaschools.org 208-691-0152 

Sheila Fuchs CDA School District #271 sfuchs@cdaschools.org 208-625-9318 

Shelley Carr University of Idaho Library shelleycarr@uidaho.edu 208-885-7299 

Shelly Doty Albertsons Library, Boise State University sdoty@boisestate.edu 208-631-1613 

Staci Shaw Idaho Commission for Libraries staci.shaw@libraries.idaho.gov 208-639-4178 
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Name Institution Email Phone 

Stephanie Bailey-White Idaho Commission for Libraries 
stephanie.bailey-
white@libraries.idaho.gov 208-484-4254 

Suzie Davis University of Idaho Library sldavis@uidaho.edu 208-885-7257 

Tammy Hawley-House Idaho Commission for Libraries 
tammy.hawleyhouse 
@libraries.idaho.gov 208-639-4144 

Tania Harden Idaho State University Library hardtani@isu.edu 208-282-1678 

Teri Fattig College of Western Idaho Library tfattig@csi.edu 208-961-1556 

Tifani Young Post Falls High School youngtifani@gmail.com 208-819-9026 

SCHOOL  

LIBRARIANS 

 Gregory Taylor 

 Janet Gates 

 Jennifer Wyble 

 Laura Ward 

 Lisa Rakes 

 Megann Heath 

 Patty Medeiros 

 Sara Grimm 

 Sheila Fuchs  

 Tiffani Young 

MLIS STUDENTS/

GRADUATES 

 Dani Carmack 

 Emma Ashby 

 Karine Parry (Grad) 

 Lonny Tutko 

 Mikayla Kittilstved 

76 
attendees 

24 
institutions 

from 2 
time zones 

across 
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WHO 

WHEN 

MATERIALS/

RESOURCES  

PROJECT  

BENCHMARKS  

DESIRED  

OUTCOMES  

SOLUTIONS  

POTENTIAL 

PROBLEMS  

SHARE OUT 

YOUR RESULTS  
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